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TC Erftstadt-Gymnich (3267)
Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 01.01.2020

Anlage Herren 50 1 (2er) | Bezirkspokal
Erftstr. 39, 50374 Erftstadt-Gymnich
info@tc-gymnich.de Ra. Name (Nat.)

1 Wasserfuhr, Peter
Sportwart/in 2 Weigand, Thomas
Klimkeit, Pauline 3 Reimer, Jurgen
T 01523 3692286 pa.klimkeit@web.de 4  Gab, Markus

5 Claus, Marco
Schiedsrichterobmann 6 Pfeiffer, Thomas
Gab, Markus 7 Erkelenz, André

8 Hofsuemmer, Dirk

9 Brisselbach, Ralf
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Lenzen, Franz-Josef
Gartner, Stefan
Seiwerts, Karsten
Cramer, Peter
Schmidt, Udo

15 Mauel, Sascha
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ID-Nr.

17159487
16902169
16902104
17001820
17160536
16854706
17280498
16702994
17160698
15902985
16992153
16304061
16402504
17284228
17282085
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LK18,3
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